
BCATIC SELF-GUIDED TOURS AT THE PENCIL PATCH 
Name of School:_______________________________________________________________ 

Teacher’s Name:______________________________________________________________ 

Contact Number: __________________ Email:______________________________________ 

Second Teacher’s Name:________________________________________________________ 

What Grades will be attending? ____________ How Many Students?_____________________ 

Please request your preferred tour date by checking the box next to the date and time you 
would like to tour the garden. 

Date Time Participate – Check () Here 
Wednesday, April 28, 2021 10:00-11:30am 

Thursday, April 29, 2021 10:00-11:30am 

Wednesday, May 5, 2021 10:00-11:30am 

Thursday, May 6, 2021 10:00-11:30am 

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 10:00-11:30am 

Thursday, May 13, 2021 10:00-11:30am 

Wednesday, May 19, 2021 10:00-11:30am 

Thursday, May 20, 2021 10:00-11:30am 

Wednesday, June 2, 2021 10:00-11:30am 

Thursday, June 3, 2021 10:00-11:30am 

Please fax completed form to 1.877.825.6068 or email to jessica@aitc.ca. 
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